YEAR7

Voluntary School Contribution
Co-Curricular Supervision Levy
Technology Levy

Sydney High Advancement Fund
Student Research & Resources Fund
P & C Contribution & Membership
Term 1 Sport Co-Payment

Discount

Paid in Full on Orientation Day

* Fully Tax Deductible

$1,240.00
$175.00
$365.00

$725.00
$200.00
$110.00
$180.00

$2,995.00

$255.00

$2,740.00

Financial Contributions 2025

YEARS 8-9

Voluntary School Contribution $1,240.00

Co-Curricular Supervision Levy $175.00

Technology Levy $365.00

Sydney High Advancement Fund $725.00

Student Research & Resources Fund ~ $200.00

P & C Contribution & Membership $110.00
$2,815.00

Discount

Paid in Full on Orientation Day $250.00
$2,565.00

YEARS 10 - 12

Voluntary School Contribution
Co-Curricular Supervision Levy
Technology Levy

Sydney High Advancement Fund
Student Research & Resources Fund
P & C Contribution & Membership

Discount

Paid in Full on Orientation Day

$1,310.00
$205.00
$425.00
$725.00
$200.00

$110.00

$2,975.00

$255.00

$2,720.00



